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ADMISSION COMMITTEE

SR. NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT DESIGNATION MOBILE NO. EMAIL ID
No. FACULTY
1 | Dr.Shobha Kini Vice Dean Und il
- onobha fint ce bean vnder Graduate 9930992331 shobhakini@somaiya.edu
Graduate Admission
2 ) ) Post Graduate
D Bfrosicic J g wigze: e FRak Admission 9870376232 bindoo@somaiya.edu
Graduate .
Chairperson
3 | Dr. Tanvi Dhawale / DNB Coordinator/ Member 9930621780 tanvi@somaiya.edu
Dr Mugdha Bhide | Assistant Coordinator 9820957350
4 Dr. Sharadk
- oharadiumar Anatomy Member 9322061220 sharad@somaiya.edu
Sawant
5 Dr. Sh ht
' Sh:;?:hp : Anatomy Member 9867887788 shagufta@somaiya.edu
8 ) . .
Dr. Smita Sawant Pathology Member 9967977717 smita.sawant@somaiya
9
Dr. Nimish Narkar Pharmacology Member 9767870637 nimish.narkar@somaiya.edu
10 Dr. Dipali 7 12 ipali. iya.
ipali Sfochanising Member 0392262 dipali.marchande@somaiya.edu
Marchande
11 Dr. Shailend .
i Biochemistry Member 8693040083 mosamkar@somaiya.edu
Mosamkar
i Dr. Vidya Shetty Microbiology Member 9820529510 vidya.shetty@somaiya.edu
13 | DrPranjali Gupta Pathology Member 9769385115 pranjali@somaiya.edu
14| pr Pradeep Shetty Physiology Member 9821150850 pradeepa@somaiya.edu
15 Ms Swati Patil Physiology Member 9819189382 swati.p@somaiya.edu
16 | Mr. Jayesh Asher Administration Member 9820858086 asher.jayesh@somaiya.edu
17 Mr. Vinod Vilkar Administration Member 9920633064 vinod.vilkar@somaiya.edu
18 | wmr. Jagdish Pujari Administration Member 8108491582 jagdish@somaiya.edu
& ISl Frerchand Accounts Member 9892918055 sharma@somaiya.edu
Sharma
20 Mr. Ajay Pandey Accounts Member 9833098384 ajay.pandey@somaiya.edu
21 | Ms. Geeta Balivali Accounts Member 9892727971 geeta.balvalli@somaiya.edu
22 Mr. Pravink
' g:l/;]r;kumar IT Member 8879114745 pravinkumar@somaiya.edu
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Dr. Mitali Nayak
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